For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 3 -

OFFER DETAILS

Fresh Issue No. of Shares
WACA per Equity Share
on a fully diluted basis (₹)

Fresh Issue (₹ 760 Cr) Upto 17,674,419~ - 16,814,159^ Equity Shares^ _

The Offer for Sale by: Upto 23,932,732 Equity Shares

Individual Selling Shareholders:

Manish Gupta Upto   1,118,596 Equity Shares 0.05

Dr. Rajesh Bhaskaran Nair Upto   3,233,818 Equity Shares 0.11

Anita Nair Upto   1,151,454 Equity Shares Negligible

Investor Selling Shareholders:

Vida Trustees Pvt Ltd (Trustee of Fig Tree Trust) in
its capacity as partner of Group Life Spring

Upto   3,600,000 Equity Shares
93.71

BPC Genesis Fund I SPV, Ltd Upto   2,657,687 Equity Shares 201.48

BPC Genesis Fund I -A SPV, Ltd Upto   1,378,527 Equity Shares 201.48

CA Dawn Investments Upto 10,792,650 Equity Shares 201.48
 (~ at lower price band and ^at upper price band); WACA=Weighted Average Cost of Acquisition

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer# Offer for Sale

Shares and

Fresh Issue^

Post-offer

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Public – Individual Selling Shareholders 44,253,174 19.89% 5,503,868 38,749,306 16.20%

Public – Investor Selling Shareholders 81,628,727 36.70% 18,428,864 63,199,863 26.42%

Public – Other 96,180,482 43.24% 16,814,159 136,927,373 57.23%

Total for Public Shareholders 222,062,383 99.83%  238,876,542 99.84%

Shares held by Employee Trust 372,708 0.17%  372,708 0.16%

Total Equity Share Capital  222,435,091 100.00%  239,249,250 100.00%
# In addition, Option holders holds 475,081 equity shares.  (^ at upper price band);

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Indegene Limited (“Indegene”) is a Provider of digital-led commercialization services for the life sciences industry, including
biopharmaceutical, emerging biotech and medical devices companies, that assist them with drug development and clinical
trials, regulatory submissions, pharmacovigilance and complaints management, and the sales and marketing of their
products. Their solutions enable life sciences companies to develop products, launch them in the market, and drive sales